

Vendor Name: DePino Nuñez & Biggs	Date:	10/23/2023
Agreement #: TBD Attach Copy Of Fully Executed Agreement	Amendment #: <u>1</u>	
Grant Name:	Grant # If Applicable:	
Funding Source Acct #: <u>19047000-56694</u>		
Original Amount of Agreement: \$50,000.00	_	
Amount of Agreement <u>Prior</u> To This Amendment:	No Change	
Amount of this Amendment: No Change		
Actual or Estim		
IncreaseDecrease	XNo Change	
Amount of Agreement Including This Amendment:\$50,00	00.00	
Funding Source & Acct # for Amendment:	6696	
Description and Need for Amendment Amendment 1	to Agreement with Depino Nu	ñez & Biggs to change
Funding source from 190-47000-56694 to 190-477000-	56696, with no change in fund	ing amount of \$50,000.00
All of The Terms and Conditions of Original Agreement Ren	nain in Full Force and Effect	<u>I</u>
Contractor's Signature:(Name)	(Date)	
(Title)		
New Haven Board of Education:		

President